

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. No.3/2007 in
Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).8903/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 05/04/2006 and 31/07/2006 in
RP No.191/2006 and MA No.538/2006 in RP No.191/2006 of The NATIONAL
CONSUMER DISPUTES REDRESSAL COMMISSION, NEW DELHI)

UNION OF INDIA TH. G.M. & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

VISHAL KUMAR & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(For Stay)

Date: 21/08/2007 This Matter was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.P. NAOLEKAR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM

For Petitioner(s) Mr. R.N. Verma,Adv.
Mr. R.C. Kathia,Adv.
Mr. D.S. Mahra,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

List the application on the date to be notified by the

Registry.

[T.I. Rajput] [Om Prakash]
A.R.-cum-P.S. Court Master